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 100
 200
 300
 500
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

          36.105.695.546
           1.864.167.016
             442.911.582
           6.036.158.610
             749.974.746

               6.000.000

                       0
             156.837.974
              49.821.188
             469.633.284
-            141.354.586
              35.600.000

          36.105.695.546
           2.021.004.990
             492.732.770
           6.505.791.894
             608.620.160
              41.600.000

          33.672.114.698
           1.481.828.385
             332.230.324
           3.192.754.927
             520.706.950
              40.503.184

           2.433.580.848
             539.176.605
             160.502.446
           3.313.036.967

              87.913.210
               1.096.816

          32.362.707.699
           1.391.612.528
             327.779.824
           2.460.309.732
             520.706.950
              40.503.184

           1.309.406.999
              90.215.857
               4.450.500

             732.445.195
                       0
                       0

          45.204.907.500              570.537.860           45.775.445.360           39.240.138.468            6.535.306.892           37.103.619.917            2.136.518.551T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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V.A.F.

'UNIV. NAC. DE CANIND'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 28  28    8    8

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/01/2025 AL 31/12/2025

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


